
Thai Furniture Exports 
 

Value : Million USD 
 2560 

 
2561 2562 2019 

Jan.- Sep. 
2020 

Jan.- Sep. 
2020 

Jan.- Aug. 

1. Furniture & Parts 1,145.30 1,185.20 1,276.20 7.7,5. /,./5,1. 876.10 

 1.1  Wooden Furniture 331.50 313.10 328.60 233.60 303.60 259.20 
 1.2  Metal Furniture 80.30 84.30 138.60 89.20 158.90 134.50 
 1.3  Mattresses 112.00 131.70 200.70 132.30 160.60 143.90 
 1.4  Other types of furniture 178.60 205.10 201.60 144.80 176.70 150.40 
 1.5  Furniture Parts 442.80 451.00 406.80 309.90 217.50 /66,0. 

0, Wooden Products 2,871.30 2,621.90 2,377.50 1,807.50 1,659.60 1,466.60 

 2.1  Wooden Tableware and Kitchenware 53.60 52.70 51.70 39.10 36.00 30.90 
 2.2  Wooden Construction Materials 49.10 52.60 49.20 37.00 35.20 28.90 
 2.3  Wooden Picture Frames 23.70 19.80 17.50 13.20 9.40 8.10 
 2.4  Wooden Carvings and Ornaments 44.20 32.00 26.00 20.60 12.80 11.30 
 2.5  Sawn Timber 1,503.20 1,228.10 957.40 727.30 690.20 601.10 
 2.6  Veneer 2.90 5.20 6.90 5.30 4.70 4.30 
 2.7  Particle Board 405.90 378.40 360.10 265.00 275.70 241.80 
 2.8  M.D.F. Board 543.20 606.50 594.40 446.20 442.90 398.10 
 2.9  Wooden & Wooden Products 245.70 246.80 314.30 253.80 152.60 142.20 

Source : Trade Statistics Centre,  Department of Business Economics 
 



Thai Furniture Exports 
 

Value : Million Baht 
 2560 

 
2561 

 
2562 2019 

Jan.- Sep. 
2020 

Jan.- Sep. 
2020 

Jan.- Aug. 

1. Furniture & Parts 38,731.50 38,000.60 39,441.30 28,420.00 31,654.60 27,267.00 

 1.1  Wooden Furniture 11,210.10 10,035.50 10,158.80 7,301.70 9,459.80 8,081.20 
 1.2  Metal Furniture 2,722.00 2,704.10 4,262.20 2,777.70 4,942.70 4,185.10 
 1.3  Mattresses 3,774.50 4,223.50 6,181.10 4,125.70 5,013.80 4,494.40 
 1.4  Other types of furniture 6,041.40 6,582.10 6,231.10 4,522.10 5,496.10 4,676.90 
 1.5  Furniture Parts 14,983.50 14,4555.40 12,608.10 9,692.80 6,742.20 5,829.40 

0, Wooden Products 97,091.60 83,957.90 73,658.00 56,514.30 51,721.40 45,722.90 

 2.1  Wooden Tableware and Kitchenware 1,813.40 1,688.90 1,600.90 1,221.10 1,119.50 959.90 
 2.2  Wooden Construction Materials 1,658.50 1,684.90 1,523.50 1,156.70 1,098.90 900.20 
 2.3  Wooden Picture Frames 802.60 635.30 541.50 411.70 293.40 252.60 
 2.4  Wooden Carvings and Ornaments 1,499.10 1,022.70 808.50 646.20 398.60 352.40 
 2.5  Sawn Timber 50,769.40 39,280.60 29,666.90 22,746.10 21,549.40 18,779.90 
 2.6  Veneer 100.00 165.60 214.40 165.90 147.90 134.20 
 2.7  Particle Board 13,745.60 12,116.40 11,145.00 8,285.50 8,594.50 7,540.50 
 2.8  M.D.F. Board 18,337.10 19,453.10 18,402.00 13,943.60 13,795.90 12,401.70 
 2.9  Wooden & Wooden Products 8,365.90 7,910.40 9,755.20 7,937.50 4,723.40 4,401.40 

Source : Trade Statistics Centre,  Department of Business Economics 



ĨĸŅħĽƞĚŀŀĔĽŜŅėńĠ 5 ŀńĬħńĭŐĶĔ 
&ŏħŊŀĬȮĴ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ,Ȯ41' 

 

 ĴŌĸėƞŅȮ:ȮĸƟŅĬŏľĶňĵĠĽľĶńģł ŀńĨĶŅĕŅĵĨńĺȮ(%) ĴŌĸėƞŅȮ: ĸƟŅĬĭŅĪ ŀńĨĶŅĕŅĵĨńĺȮ(%) 

2562 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2562 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2562 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2562 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 909.70 1,017.30 2.90 11.82 28,420.00 31,654.60 0.68 11.38 

 1.  ĽľĶńģŀŏĴĶŇĔŅ 196.60 465.60 59.54 136.77 6,125.00 14,521.50 55.54 137.08 

 2.  ĠňŗĮŋƙĬ 151.80 122.60 -3.96 -19.22 4,746.90 3,807.50 -5.86 -19.79 

 3.  ěňĬ 103.60 68.90 9.68 -33.45 3,237.10 2,153.20 7.37 -33.48 

 4.  ŏĺňĵħĬŅĴ  21.40 29.40 -11.26 37.03 670.50 914.50 -13.08 36.38 

 5.  ŀŀĽŏĨĶŏĸňĵ   26.60 25.80 -16.51 -3.14 832.00 797.70 -18.05 -4.12 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 1,807.50 1,659.60 -12.70 -8.18 56,514.30 51,721.40 -14.44 -8.48 

 1.  ěňĬ 633,0. 565,0. -00,60 -7.95 26,739.30 24,560.90 -24.30 -8.15 

 2.  ŏĔŅľĸňŒĨƟ /14,3. //2,.. -1/,11 -16.44 4,279.30 3,565.70 -32.48 -16.67 

 3.  ĞŅŀŋħňŀŅĶŃŏĭňĵ /.1,3. /.1,4. 0.,.. 0.16 3,227.00 3,210.90 17.00 -0.50 

 4. ȮĽľĶńģŀŅľĶńĭŏŀĴŇŏĶĨĽƢ Ȯ 66,6. /..,.. -/0,63 12.62 2,771.20 3,129.70 -15.18 12.94 

 5.  ŏĺňĵħĬŅĴ 52,0. 60,/. 01,71 10.75 2,318.10 2,556.80 21.58 10.30 
 

ĪňŗĴŅ : ĻŌĬĵƢŏĪėőĬőĸĵňĽŅĶĽĬŏĪĻŐĸŃĔŅĶĽŊŗŀĽŅĶȮĽŜŅĬńĔĚŅĬĮĸńħĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢȮőħĵėĺŅĴĶƞĺĴĴŊŀěŅĔĔĶĴĻŋĸĔŅĶĔĶ 



ĨńĺŏĸĕĔŅĶĽƞĚŀŀĔ 
 

ĴŌĸėƞŅȮ8ȮĸƟŅĬŏľĶňĵĠĽľĶńģł  
 2560 

 
2561 2562 2562 

Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 
2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĽ,ė, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 1,145.30 1,185.20 1,276.20 7.7,5. /,./5,1. 876.10 

 1.1  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢœĴƟ 331.50 313.10 328.60 233.60 303.60 259.20 
 1.2  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢőĸľŃ 80.30 84.30 138.60 89.20 158.90 134.50 
 1.3  ĪňŗĬŀĬľĴŀĬĲŌĔ 112.00 131.70 200.70 132.30 160.60 143.90 
 1.4  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŀŊŗĬŕ 178.60 205.10 201.60 144.80 176.70 150.40 
 1.5  ĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢ 442.80 451.00 406.80 309.90 217.50 /66,0. 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 2,871.30 2,621.90 2,377.50 1,807.50 1,659.60 1,466.60 

 2.1  ŏėĶŊŗŀĚŒĝƟĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 53.60 52.70 51.70 39.10 36.00 30.90 

 2.2  ŀŋĮĔĶĦƢĔƞŀĽĶƟŅĚĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 49.10 52.60 49.20 37.00 35.20 28.90 

 2.3  ĔĶŀĭĶŌĮœĴƟ 23.70 19.80 17.50 13.20 9.40 8.10 
 2.4  ĶŌĮŐĔŃĽĸńĔŐĸŃŏėĶŊŗŀĚĮĶŃħńĭĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 44.20 32.00 26.00 20.60 12.80 11.30 
 2.5  œĴƟŐĮĶĶŌĮ 1,503.20 1,228.10 957.40 727.30 690.20 601.10 
 2.6  ŐįƞĬœĴƟĺňŏĬňĵĶƢ 2.90 5.20 6.90 5.30 4.70 4.30 
 2.7  ŐįƞĬĝŇŘĬœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟıŅĶƢĪŇŏėŇĸ' 405.90 378.40 360.10 265.00 275.70 241.80 
 2.8  ŐįƞĬŒĵœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟŏŀŖĴ,ħň,ŏŀĲ,' 543.20 606.50 594.40 446.20 442.90 398.10 
 2.9  œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟŀŊŗĬŕ 245.70 246.80 314.30 253.80 152.60 142.20 
ĪňŗĴŅ : ĔĶĴĽƞĚŏĽĶŇĴĔŅĶėƟŅĶŃľĺƞŅĚĮĶŃŏĪĻȮĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢ 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ĨńĺŏĸĕĔŅĶĽƞĚŀŀĔ 
 

ĴŌĸėƞŅȮ8ȮĸƟŅĬĭŅĪ 
 2560 

 
2561 

 
2562 2562 

Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 
2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĔ,ĵ, 

2563 
Ĵ,ė,Ȯ-ȮĽ,ė, 

/, ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŐĸŃĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬ 38,731.50 38,000.60 39,441.30 28,420.00 31,654.60 27,267.00 

 1.1  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢœĴƟ 11,210.10 10,035.50 10,158.80 7,301.70 9,459.80 8,081.20 
 1.2  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢőĸľŃ 2,722.00 2,704.10 4,262.20 2,777.70 4,942.70 4,185.10 
 1.3  ĪňŗĬŀĬľĴŀĬĲŌĔ 3,774.50 4,223.50 6,181.10 4,125.70 5,013.80 4,494.40 
 1.4  ŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢŀŊŗĬŕ 6,041.40 6,582.10 6,231.10 4,522.10 5,496.10 4,676.90 
 1.5  ĝŇŘĬĽƞĺĬŏĲŀĶƢĬŇŏěŀĶƢ 14,983.50 14,4555.40 12,608.10 9,692.80 6,742.20 5,829.40 

0, œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟ 97,091.60 83,957.90 73,658.00 56,514.30 51,721.40 45,722.90 

 2.1  ŏėĶŊŗŀĚŒĝƟĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 1,813.40 1,688.90 1,600.90 1,221.10 1,119.50 959.90 
 2.2  ŀŋĮĔĶĦƢĔƞŀĽĶƟŅĚĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 1,658.50 1,684.90 1,523.50 1,156.70 1,098.90 900.20 
 2.3  ĔĶŀĭĶŌĮœĴƟ 802.60 635.30 541.50 411.70 293.40 252.60 
 2.4  ĶŌĮŐĔŃĽĸńĔŐĸŃŏėĶŊŗŀĚĮĶŃħńĭĪŜŅħƟĺĵœĴƟ 1,499.10 1,022.70 808.50 646.20 398.60 352.40 
 2.5  œĴƟŐĮĶĶŌĮ 50,769.40 39,280.60 29,666.90 22,746.10 21,549.40 18,779.90 
 2.6  ŐįƞĬœĴƟĺňŏĬňĵĶƢ 100.00 165.60 214.40 165.90 147.90 134.20 
 2.7  ŐįƞĬĝŇŘĬœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟıŅĶƢĪŇŏėŇĸ' 13,745.60 12,116.40 11,145.00 8,285.50 8,594.50 7,540.50 
 2.8  ŐįƞĬŒĵœĴƟŀńħȮ&œĴƟŏŀŖĴ,ħň,ŏŀĲ,' 18,337.10 19,453.10 18,402.00 13,943.60 13,795.90 12,401.70 
 2.9  œĴƟŐĸŃįĸŇĨĳńĦĤƢœĴƟŀŊŗĬŕ 8,365.90 7,910.40 9,755.20 7,937.50 4,723.40 4,401.40 

 
ĪňŗĴŅ : ĔĶĴĽƞĚŏĽĶŇĴĔŅĶėƟŅĶŃľĺƞŅĚĮĶŃŏĪĻȮĔĶŃĪĶĺĚıŅĦŇĝĵƢ 



 


